To: Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects
Attn: Larry Gream

REQUEST FOR CHANGE

#07

2012 Renovations-P

North Hardin High School

hase 6

August 1, 2012 Radcliff, KY
Detail Subcontractor |
Corbett Construction Co., Inc. provided labor and
materials for the following scope of work.
Time and material work by Knight's Mechanical:
drawing.
1. Demo duct and pipe
2. HVAC demo
3. Move water and gas lines
4. Move condensate drain out of classroom
to plumbing chase
5. Materials - salvage credit sheets
Knight's Mechanical: $2,320.00
Sub-total $2,320.00 $0.00
Corbett Const. Mark-up $174.00 $0.00
_ $2,494.00 0.00
roved es __ no TOTAL for change: $2,494.00 l

By: By:

= C ALY,

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC Corbett Construction Co., Inc.



Change Order

Subcontractor Name: KNIGHT'S MECHANICAL LLC.

Work Description:

August 1, 2012

Project Name: NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
Knight's Job # 120510
Cost Breakdown

Labor:
47 =ManHours @ 50  $/Hour Labor Cost = $2,350.00
Payroll Taxes & Insurance (32%) = $752.00
Total Labor = $3,102.00

Material:
CREDIT FOR SALVAGED MATERIAL FROM FREEDOM METALS -$1,393.45
Material Sub Total = -$1,393.45

Material Tax =

Total Material = -$1,393.45

Equipment:
40 = Hours @ 10 $/Hour  sipment Cost = $400.00

LIFT
Subcontractors;
Totals:

Labor = $3,102.00
Materials & Taxes = -3$1,393.45
Equipment = $400.00
Subcontractors = $0.00
Sub Total = $2,108.55
10% Overhead & Profit = $210.86
Total = $2,319.41
Change Order Price = $2,320.00




To: Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects

Attn: Larry Gream

REQUEST FOR CHANGE

¢4/

#05

North Hardin High School
2012 Renovations-Phase 6

July 9, 2012 Radcliff, KY
Detail Subcontractor | Corbett Const.
Corbett Construction will provide labor and materials
for the following change to the scope of work:
1. Add interior soffit (2) sides in band room 306
Add $2,661.90
2. Delete compasso trim in choral room 203
Subtract ($900.00)
3. Delete all shadow molding from areas to
receive acoustical tile
Subtract ($400.00)
Sub-total $0.00 $1,361.90
Corbett Const. Mark-up $0.00 $102.14
$0.00 $1,464.04
Approved yes  no TOTAL for change = $1,464.04
By: By:

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC

Corbett Construction Co., Inc.

C







Bennett’s Carpets, Inc.

I e,,‘/’. .149 Steve Drive
Russell S KY 42642
Carpels P 70) 866.6930
c. Fax (270) 866-6200
QUOTATION - PROPOSAL
TO: Corbett Construction | DATE: | 7/6/12

ATT: | Eddie Corbett

RE: North Hardin High School Renovations Phase 6

Description of Work: We submit this estimate for furnishing and installing the
following in accordance with plans and specifications including all taxes and insurance.

Add interior soffit (2) sides of Band Room 306:
$2,661.90 (Add)

Delete Compasso trim in Choral Room 203:
<$900.00>

Delete all shadow molding from areas to receive acoustical tile:
<$400.00>

Total Quotation : $1,361.90 (Add)

Note: This quotation will become void if
not accepted within 30 days.
We include no demolition unless stipulated. Scott Mcqueary

Acceptance: Date: [/ [/

Company/Title:
This Quotation/Proposal is to become a part of the contract documents. Payment to be made within 30 days from billing date with
retainage held only as a part of original documents and previously agreed. Payment in full within 30 days upon completion and
acceptance of this project.




e e e = B g
3o B B PO I PR PR S - T
Lo R s L - o .o A
e R t . N EEP N e TN
Cs " S ke 3 e
e ~ .0 PO ‘ Doue CEREIRILE SNARS 4 IO SN S
H s Lay e
. 2 H Lot D e wpaate v . EEUN PR . . : . . B
. T [ P T L TR B P
. P S
. N > s
PO .
N
o :
. . oo o

.o S
e O - R T SRR " i RN
. A o . ‘ ARSI I A




/L/.

To: Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects
Attn: Larry Gream

REQUEST FOR CHANGE #03

7)

North Hardin High School
2012 Renovations-Phase 6

July 3, 2012 Radcliff, KY
Detail Subcontractor | Corbett Const.
Corbett Construction will provide labor and materials
for the following:
Knight's Mechanical: Relocate roof leader per
changes discussed at on-site meeting with
engineer and Knight's Mechanical. $3,625.00
Sub-total $3,625.00 $0.00
Corbett Const. Mark-up $271.88 $0.00
$3,896.88 $0.00
Approved yes  no_ TOTAL for change = $3,896.88
By: By:

A A

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC  Corbett Construction Co., Ich




Change Order

Subcontractor Name:

Work Description:

~ e

Project Name:

Knight's Job #

Material:

Equipment:

Subcontractors;

June 21, 2012

REVISED 06-28-12
KNIGHT'S MECHANICAL LLC.
RE-LOCATE ROOF LEADER
NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
120510
Cost Breakdown
32 =ManHours @ 50  $/Hour Labor Cost = $1.600.00
Payroll Taxes & Insurance (32%) = $512.00
Total Labor = $2,112.00
1 LOT OF MATERIAL $590.00
SAWCUTTING $600.00
Material Sub Total = $1,180.00
Material Tax = $71.40
Total Material = $1,261.40
= Hours @ $/Hour  sipment Cost = $0.00
Totals:
Labor= $2,112.00
Materials & Taxes = $1.261.40
Equipment = $0.00
Subcontractors = $0.00
Sub Total = $3,373.40
7.5% Overhead & Profit = $253.01
Total = $3,626.41
Change Order Price = $3,625.00




87/25/2012 16:26 5029571953

CORBETT CONST CO INC

To: Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects
Attn: Larry Gream

REQUEST FOR CHANGE

North Hardin High

2012 Renovations-Phase 6

PA 2/03

School

July 25, 2012 Radcliff, KY
Detail Subcontractor | Corbett Const.
Corbett Construction will provide labor and materials
for the following change in work scope:
Revised gas piping per WBW Engineering, Inc.
drawing.
Knight's Mechanical: $1,050.00
Sub-total $1,050.00 $0.00
Corbett Const. Mark-up 78.75 $0.00
$1,128.75 0.00
Approved yes __ no TOTAL for change = $1,128.75
By: By:

s'"'.';—-? e

i

»‘:’.7 s

Cv.‘ -~ C.. '\_f’[/::;'l/}, /. '."'/

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLGC

Corbett Construction Co., Inc.” / ,
c_//



97/25/2812 16:26 5629571953 CORBETT CONST CO INC PAGE ©3/83
Change Order
July 25, 2012
Subcontractor Name: KNIGHTS MECHANICAL LLC.
Work Description:
Project Name: NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
Knight's Job # 120510
Cost Breakdown
Labor:
8 eManHMours @ 60 $400.00
Payrell Taxes & tnsurancs (32%) = $128.00
$528.00
Material:
1 LOT OF MATERIAL $400.00
Matetial Sub Total = $400.00
$24.00
Total Material = $424.00
Eguipmont:
= Hourg @ Jlpment Cost = $0.00
Subeontractors:
$528.00
Materials & Taxes = $424.00
$0.00
Subcontractors = $0.00
$852.00
10% Overhead & Profit = $85.20
$1,047.20

Change Order Price =

$1,050.00



